IL COLPO

HAIR -

SHAMPOO
BLOWDRYING

$460
$530
$560
$600 - $800
$2,000 $800 - $1,000
$2,380 $800 - $1,080
$3,300 $1,000 - $1,350

HAIR CUT

HAIR CUT / BLOW-DRY

Leading Stylist TE4RZ=E!ED

Artistic Team 2478 EIED

Creative Team A= 28k

Creative Director &&= 4285

Executive Creative Director A& 1T 428
Chief Director HJE#EES

Eddie Wong, King Hui

$760
$960
$1,280
$1,680

Put-up $600 - $1,600

COLOUR SCHEME

Conditioning Colour/ Tinting £E{R:&3
Creative Colour A|EZ%E&

Highlights #t

Highlights Partial Bk

Colour Correction & 5%

Re-touch T Section % & Ef

% $1,200 - $4,200
$1,680 - $4,200

$2,080 / $2,400 / $4,200
$1,280 - $1,800

By Quotation EH:#
$880 - $1,380

Additional - Base Colour3 filJi
- Colour ZMEE

+ $500 - $1,500
+$200 - $800

PERMANENT WAVING

Partial Permanent Wave 5B E #155!
Permanent Wave &2

Technical Perm # 15 & %
Digital Perm {58 X EE

lon Straightening & B FE %

lon Straightening (Half Head) & 37 & 52 (358)

$1,200
$2,280
$2,480
$2,800
$2,900
$2,080

- $1,800
- $4,600
- $6,600
- $6,800
- $6,800
- $3,000

HAIR TREATMENT

&I

Intensive Treatment & % 5 & 418

Deep Hydrating Treatment ;R 2 {R;BE44:E38
Hair Loss Regimen (Balivic) Biis 5258 525438 (Balivic)
K18 Treatment System K185 525&18

Keratin Smoothing Treatment &% £ & H 18
(Price Count For Length B52 I KE &)
Keratin Smoothing Treatment (Partial)
FFERAEOEE (B

Kerastase Treatment Menu 7555 52:€78
Additional Nano Mist 3 fin 4K 7k &8

$800 - $1,200

$1,200 - $2,800
$1,480

By Quotation EH:#
$500 - $1,500

$3,600 - $6,000

Moisturizing 7k 5 35 24585

$2,800 - $3,800
By Quotation E %
+ $220

TECHNICIAN DIRECTOR CHARGE

Technical Charge &

Technician Director Charge & 4485 %
Hanvy Leung

Scalp Specialist 78 ;&R EE R

OTHERS

Eyebrow Tinting [EE i
Beard Trimming % F{&#f
Bridal Package #74R ¥ AR 75
VIP Room && %

$100 - $130
$130 - $180
$200 - $300

$200

$380 - $480
$380 - $480
By Quotation EH:#
$380 / $580

PP/PL/202112

NAILS

NAIL

Manicure {&FE

Pedicure 1&HLF

Revarnish Fingernails Z35H

French Re-varnish Fingernails ;%23 £ 5
Revarnish Toenails Z it FH

French Re-varnish Toenails %3t Bt F
French Manicure (3£ FH

French Pedicure ;%3 Z 2L F

Fingernail Buffing #5 B #i3t

Toenails Buffing fit FR i 3¢

Gel Fingernail (full set) FEIE$5 B

Gel Fingernail (major refill) #IE#5 B (A 1&)
Gel Toenail (full set) FENERLF

Gel Toenail (major refill) FEIEREFR (K1)
Nail Removal (Gel) M52 FH 5 FF

French Gel Manicure (full set) ;£ IE{£$5 B

French Gel Manicure (major refill) 55X BEIE{S45 B (K &)
French Gel Pedicure (full set) %= MEIE &R

French Gel Pedicure (major refill) 5% %M NE £ Bl B (K 1£)
Re-do French Gel Fingernail / Toenail (per nail)
ERMEIEIE R EH((ER

Axxium Soak-off Gel Nail ATEIZ 15 B ihGel

Axxium Soak-off Gel Nail (With Extension) A] E1 15 B il Gel(E )
Re-do Soak-off Gel Nail (per nail) AJEI I B HGelis REMH(ER)
Axxium Soak-off Gel Toenail AJE] il B iHGel

Axxium Soak-off Gel Toenail (With Extension)

AEIS Bk Gel (ZE )

Re-do Soak-off Gel Toenail (per nail)

ATEN B ihGel At R EH(ER)

Peeling And Ampoule Hand Treatment(Palm Only)
ER R IEEFERELE (2E)

Additional Ampoule (per/pc) S InfEEEIR(BE)
Hand Treatment F&:&18

Foot Treatment filZR:&E

Nail Painting & 1%
Nail Jewellery %Ik & &4/

MEN SERVICE

Traditional Manicure &3 H
Traditional Pedicure {£gtF

OTHER SERVICES

Under Arm Wax i T Z1#iRE
Half Arm Wax & Z iR E
Full Arm Wax £ 2 ZigiR=E
Lower Leg Wax £ ZiiRE
Eye Brow Shaping # %4/

PROFESSIONAL MAKE UP

Full Make-up 3Lk
Bridal Make-up 745 ¥ g AR5

Hair cut/perming/coloring services with 1 week guarantee

All chemical and put up services do not include shampoo & styling service ;
Additional charges should be added.

The price at the salon shall prevail, website is for reference only,

please contact our staff for details.

%/ BRBIFAIETRRE

(R E R RFS R AF RIS B RS < W BRI B R BB B AR TS, b T UK BNER S 3%
BREEUENEERSE, MuAHE2E, FESEENREETH

$280
$490
$180
$200
$240
$260
$310
$530
$210
$210

$1,450
$720
$1,550
$820
$380

$1,550
$820
$1,650
$920
$160

$570
$800
$120
$670
$1,080

$150

$330

$210
$600
$730

$40 up (per nail)
$10 (per pcs)

$1,800 up
By Quotation EH:%
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HAIR « NAILS

BHZETE SCALP CARE [sc]

SC_EXPT
L3VEE e FEE HKD700
EXPRESS TREATMENT FOR SCALP

ERAINBEEEEIEEm 1 Scalp Products

SC_AMFR

B FRERIR HKD780
AMINEXIL FORCE R TREATMENT FOR SCALP

HEREAENEFTZEE - FoBENERBELHS HERRENERE -
BERESSWERETEHNEA -

According to the needs of customers' scalp layer, choose a suitable scalp
essence ampoule to solve the problem of scalp layer. The treatment with a
high-efficiency Jet gun help to import and absorb.

SC_JETH

SR ERRRER HKD920
JET HAIR CLEANING TREATMENT FOR SCALP

R [E )5 & Deep Cleansing

NOS&F PR U Facilitate Metabolism

T4 Z= 8 K7 A BE 79 74 Improve the Secretion of Scalp

SC_MTS
g iR R R TE HKD5,800
MTS VITALIZING TREATMENT FOR SCALP

STEP 1: BUET HAIR =R TR B IE R B R FFIE -
BESEES  REEFRBERFESHELENEEY -
STEP 2: Mt BB 208 EMALEEEE  BRMBEESEREE -
STEP 3: IBMERIEXRARBEEER/EMMR(E - BIEFNZHEKLE - IREU -
STEP 4: BLUUBEBEERCRIMBEELER -
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SAE25EIF HAIR TERATMENT [HT]

HT_EXPT
gt GEEE S g
EXPRESS TREATMENT FOR HAIR

EFRMAEEEEIE ZE G TWO Hair Products

HT_DEEP

REEZFEIERIZ HKD1,600 -

DEEP MOISTURE HAIR TREATMENT

ERAIRBEEN2AIEEEIEEM 1 Scalp & 2 Hair Product

HT_LUXR

SEHIERRE
LUXURIOUS RITUAL TREATMENT

EFHARTE Y [E oL BE 82 € TE &= an 4 Scalp or Hair Products

HT_SSLO

RIS R IR
SALON SOLUTIONS

SHISEIDO PROFESSIONAL & B 35 %3 HKD2,400 -

SHISEIDO PROFESSIONAL THE HAIR CARE

MBAESHEERRE  ERNEXREEH

Prestige 4-steps solution therapy that reconstruct and transforms your hair

HT_CHRO

BT RIZERIE
CHRONOLOGISTE TREATMENT KERASTASE
BEZYBENEERYS  AOPHEATHERZREEER SBEEY -

EHMRA MBI EmMbME  —EBBEFRTERBEAEZRIA -
MERERIRE#  EFERMBIEALE -

The finest haircare treatment ever created by KERASTASE. Combining the Perles
Concentre de vitalite and La Creme de Regeneration, replenishes, softens and
smoothens the hair fiber, help to calm and appease the scalp irritations and provide
intense hair nutrition. Give hair power to reveal eternal beauty of hair.

HKD820

HKD2,000

HKD2,000

HKD3,200

HKD3,300
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H {tt OTHERS

PCF

ERERDTENE

Professional Consultation Fee

VIP
EERE
VIP Room

AS

gAY AR TS

Additional Services

MREB AN BEIEFEEE Nanomist

S MIEHE High Efficiency Jet

B FIREH lon Massage

B K 7% B 15 #H B AR Portable High Frequency

BizEs
PACKAGE

Extra free
HKD10,000 HKD2,800
HKD20,000 HKD®6,500
HKD30,000 HKD11,000
HKD50,000 HKD?22,000
HKD100,000 HKD53,000

HKD200

HKD380 / HKD580

HKD300

Total Value

HKD12,800
B WMHI—F valid for 1 Year

HKD26,500
B MHI—F valid for 1 Year

HKD41,000
B EI—FE ¥ valid for 1.5 Years

HKD72,000
BHEIM £ valid for 2 Years

HKD153,000
BMEAME Valid for 2 Years




IL COLPO

HAIR « NAILS

iR mISE R HKD2,680
SALON SOLUTIONS

SHISEIDO PROFESSIONAL R E#&& %7

MAESHERRRE  ER RN EREM

SHISEIDO PROFESSIONAL THE HAIR CARE

Prestige 4-steps solution therapy that reconstruct and transforms your hair

WL TR IZEEIE HKD2,000
CHRONOLOGISTE TREATMENT KERASTASE

REECENEERY  HEMERTHREREREHEERE - 88BEMH - 271

RA KRS - —EBEF RS RBRZ 2RI - #EERIEEM 2
FERMBEENLE °

The finest haircare treatment ever created by KERASTASE. Combining the Perles Concentre de vitalite

and La Creme de Regeneration, replenishes, softens and smoothens the hair fiber,help to calm and

appease the scalp irritations and provide intense hair nutrition. Give hair power to reveal eternal beauty
of hair.

WhEL £ Z =]
HEEERIMREERE HKD750
AMINEXIL FORCE R TREATMENT

REGMERIBHAR B2 RT2 - BRURIEREARE RMEIFREEE -

BIEECASNIEREETT  BEIEA -

Breakthrough treatment with improved technology to help reducing the rate of hair loss and maintain the

density of thinning hair.Treatment with a High Efficiency Jet Gun, help to import and absorb.

REEEETE HKD1,220
DEEP TREATMENT

ERNEREERIGREEIEER | ZRAKEEEESR | Pt | SREMRIE

SRR BIRIEE | AEILE RIS | BIRIREHEIEE S | IREFRBIRE | RERE

1 Scalp & 1 Hair Product | Scalp Treatment Application | Rinse | Hair Combing | Scalp Massage

Bath Application & Hair Wash | Hair Treatment Application | Head Relaxing Massage| Hair Massage

FEEIEBETE HKD1,500
INTENSIVE TREATMENT

ERVEARE R 2RI E R | EIRRTETIRIREE | FEIRRIETARIREE | Pk

SREINIE | SRR FEIREE | IR ETIRIRIE | R ILERIASE | BRREHEEE R

SRERETBRIZEE | SREXIREE

1 Scalp & 2 Hair Product | Welcome Massage | Scalp Treatment Application | Rinse | Hair Combing

Scalp Massage | Closing Massage | Bath Application & Hair Wash | Hair Treatment Application
Head Relaxing Massage | Hair Massage

EIN BRI AR
EXPRESS TREATMENT FOR HAIR
EA-REEHRES HKD720

ONE Hair Product

ERMMEREEEER HKD820

TWO Hair Products
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SEEERE
LUXURIOUS RITUAL
S ROE R B SRR R B

4 Scalp or Hair Products

R VEC]E 3
EXPRESS TREATMENT FOR SCALP
EMIREREREER

1 Scalp Products

m A BH R iR R
JET PEEL CLEANING TREATMENT FOR SCALP
REER | MEAIRAS | BRI 0

Deep Cleansing | Facilitate Metabolism | Improve the Secretion of Scalp

m R AR R BRI
MET PEEL DEEP CLEANING TREATMENT &
MOISTURIZING TREATMENT FOR SCALP

RIEER | NSRRI | SRERZMAEN W | EEREHRER

Deep Cleansing | Facilitate Metabolism | Improve the Secretion of Scalp | Scalp Treatment Application

BRI AR F5
INTENSIVE TREATMENT

REAEEEERRE | SUEE | B FIREK | 3BRE

Nanomist | High Efficiency Jet | lon Massage | Body Massage

R EEBIE

EXPRESS TREATMENT FOR HAIR

STEP 1: OXYJET PEEL
LIOXYJET PEEL{E ST MAIE MBARE RIS - BBEEIES] - 1R
£ BR3E R R E S R R ARG

STEP 2: B0 E EMMEREE @ IREEHEEEERE -
STEP 3: LISXUEIEIER A REEZFEMR(L - BIEETZEERRK - 158K -

HKD2,000

HKD700

HKD920

HKD1,220

HKD680

HKD5,800




