IL COLPO

HAIR CUT / BLOW-DRY	HAIR CUT SHAMPOO BLOWDRYIN	g NAIL	
		Manicure 修手甲	\$280
Leading Stylist 頂級髮型師	\$760 \$460 \$520	Pedicure 修趾甲	\$490
Artistic Team 藝術髮型師	\$960 \$530	Revarnish Fingernails 塗指甲	\$180
Creative Team 創意髮型師	\$1,280 \$560	French Re-varnish Fingernails 法式塗指甲	\$200
Creative Director 創意總監	\$1,680 \$600 - \$800	Revarnish Toenails 塗趾甲	\$240
Executive Creative Director 創意行政總監	\$2,000 \$800 - \$1,000	French Re-varnish Toenails 法式塗趾甲	\$260
Chief Director 首席總監	\$2,380 \$800 - \$1,080	French Manicure 法式修手甲	\$310
Eddie Wong, King Hui	\$3,300 \$1,000 - \$1,350	French Pedicure 法式塗趾甲	\$530 \$340
D. (0000 04 000	Fingernail Buffing 指甲抛光 Toenails Buffing 趾甲抛光	\$210 \$210
Put-up	\$600 - \$1,600	Toenans Builing 血中地九	φ210
COLOUR SCHEME		Gel Fingernail (full set) 啫喱指甲	\$1,450
Conditioning Colour/ Tinting 全面保護染髮	\$1,200 - \$4,200	Gel Fingernail (major refill) 啫喱指甲(大修)	\$720
Creative Colour 創意髮色	\$1,200 - \$ 4 ,200 \$1,680 - \$4,200	Gel Toenail (full set) 啫喱趾甲	\$1,550
Highlights 挑染	\$2,080 / \$2,400 / \$4,200	Gel Toenail (major refill) 啫喱趾甲(大修)	\$820
Highlights Partial 局部挑染	\$1,280 - \$1,800	Nail Removal (Gel) 啫喱甲拆甲	\$380
Colour Correction 髮色調整	By Quotation 需面議	French Gel Manicure (full set) 法式啫喱修指甲	\$1,550
Re-touch T Section 髮色潤飾	\$880 - \$1,380	French Gel Manicure (major refill) 法式啫喱修指甲(大	
Re-touch i Section 麦色周即	\$000 - \$1,300	French Gel Pedicure (full set) 法式啫喱修趾甲	\$1,650
Additional - Base Colour另加底色	+ \$500 - \$1,500	French Gel Pedicure (major refill) 法式啫喱修趾甲(大	
- Colour 另加髮色	+ \$200 - \$1,500	Re-do French Gel Fingernail / Toenail (per nail)	\$160
- Colour 为加爱巴	+ \$200 - \$000	法式啫喱指甲/趾甲重做(每只)	
PERMANENT WAVING		Axxium Soak-off Gel Nail 可卸式指甲油Gel	\$570
		Axxium Soak-off Gel Nail (With Extension) 可卸式指	
Partial Permanent Wave 局部電燙造型	\$1,200 - \$1,800	Re-do Soak-off Gel Nail (per nail) 可卸式甲油Gel指甲	
Permanent Wave 電燙造型	\$2,280 - \$4,600	Axxium Soak-off Gel Toenail 可卸式趾甲油Gel	\$670
Technical Perm 技巧電髮	\$2,480 - \$6,600	Axxium Soak-off Gel Toenail (With Extension)	\$1,080
Digital Perm 數碼層次電髮	\$2,800 - \$6,800	可卸式趾甲油Gel(延長)	
Ion Straightening 負離子直髮	\$2,900 - \$6,800	Re-do Soak-off Gel Toenail (per nail)	\$150
Ion Straightening (Half Head) 負離子直髮 (半頭) \$2,080 - \$3,000	可卸式甲油 Gel 趾甲重做(每只)	
HAIR TREATMENT		Peeling And Ampoule Hand Treatment(Palm Only)	\$330
	\$200 \$4 000	磨砂及精華手部護理 (掌部)	
Moisturizing 水凝秀髪滋潤護理	\$800 - \$1,200	Additional Ampoule (per/pc) 另加精華護理(每隻)	\$210
Intensive Treatment 專業深層護理	\$1,200 - \$2,800	Hand Treatment 手部護理	\$600
Deep Hydrating Treatment 深層保濕髮絲護理	\$1,480	Foot Treatment 腳部護理	\$730
Hair Loss Regimen (Balivic) 防掉髮頭髮護理 (Ba		N. W. B. L. (1) T. T. A. H.	A40 (II)
K18 Treatment System K18秀髪護理	\$500 - \$1,500	Nail Painting 平面畫花	\$40 up (per nail)
Keratin Smoothing Treatment 卡詩角蛋白護理 (Price Count For Length 價錢以長度計算)	\$3,600 - \$6,000	Nail Jewellery 鑲珠寶飾物	\$10 (per pcs)
Keratin Smoothing Treatment (Partial)	\$2,800 - \$3,800	MEN SERVICE	
卡詩角蛋白護理(局部)	+-,	Traditional Manicure 修手甲	\$280
Kerastase Treatment Menu 卡詩秀髮護理	By Quotation 需面議	Traditional Pedicure 修趾甲	\$570
Additional Nano Mist 另加納米水療護理	+ \$220	Traditional Legislate (SPE-1)	40.0
		OTHER SERVICES	
TECHNICIAN DIRECTOR CHARGE		Under Arm Wax 腋下蜜蠟脫毛	\$250
Technical Charge 電染費用	\$100 - \$130	Half Arm Wax 半臂蜜蠟脫毛	\$310
Technician Director Charge 電染總監費用	\$130 - \$180	Full Arm Wax 全臂蜜蠟脫毛	\$460
Hanvy Leung	\$200 - \$300	Lower Leg Wax 全臂蜜蠟脫毛	\$360
Scalp Specialist 頭皮護理顧問	\$200	Eye Brow Shaping 專業修眉	\$220
OTHERS		PROFESSIONAL MAKE UP	
	0000 000	Full Make-up 專業化妝	\$1,800 up
Eyebrow Tinting 眉毛漂染	\$380 - \$480	Bridal Make-up 新娘化妝服務	By Quotation 需面議
Beard Trimming 鬍子修飾	\$380 - \$480		
Bridal Package 新娘化妝服務	By Quotation 需面議	Hair out/norming/coloring convices with 4 week average	
VIP Room 貴賓房	\$380 / \$580	Hair cut/perming/coloring services with 1 week guarantee All chemical and put up services do not include shampoo & styl	ling service ;
		Additional charges should be added.	
		The price at the salon shall prevail, website is for reference only	

The price at the salon shall prevail, website is for reference only,

有關價格以店內標價為準,網站只供參考,詳情請向店內職員查詢

任何電染服務及特別造型服務之收費均不包括洗吹及造型服務,並需收取額外費用

please contact our staff for details. 剪髮/電染服務可獲7天保證



頭皮護理 SCALP CARE【SC】

SC_EXPT

速效頭皮護理療程 EXPRESS TREATMENT FOR SCALP

HKD700

選用1款頭皮層護理產品 1 Scalp Products

SC_AMFR

頭皮精華安瓶 AMINEXIL FORCE R TREATMENT FOR SCALP **HKD780**

因應客人頭皮層需要選擇一個合適的頭皮精華安瓶針對性解決頭皮層問題。療程配合高效噴槍進行有助導入。

According to the needs of customers' scalp layer, choose a suitable scalp essence ampoule to solve the problem of scalp layer. The treatment with a high-efficiency Jet gun help to import and absorb.

SC_JETH

活氧頭皮潔淨療程 JET HAIR CLEANING TREATMENT FOR SCALP

HKD920

深層清潔Deep Cleansing 加強新陳代謝 Facilitate Metabolism 改善頭皮油脂分泌 Improve the Secretion of Scalp

SC_MTS

微針滾輪賦活療程 MTS VITALIZING TREATMENT FOR SCALP

HKD5,800

- STEP 1: 以JET HAIR 儀器進行無痛活氧頭皮潔淨療程·
 - 透過高壓噴射,快速去除頭皮深層污穢同皮脂和殘留物。
- STEP 2: 微針瞬間打開20萬個微細生髮管道,將濃縮精華滲至底層。
- STEP 3: 以高效噴槍把天然醫學生髮精華納米化,再噴射至頭皮層,加強吸收。
- STEP 4: 再以低能量激光刺激頭髮牛長。



頭髮護理 HAIR TERATMENT【HT】

HT_EXPT

速效頭髮護理療程 EXPRESS TREATMENT FOR HAIR **HKD820**

選用兩款頭髮護理產品 TWO Hair Products

HT_DEEP

深層髮絲護理療程

DEEP MOISTURE HAIR TREATMENT

HKD1,600 - HKD2,000

選用1款頭皮層及2款頭髮護理產品 1 Scalp & 2 Hair Product

HT LUXR

尊貴護理療程

HKD2,000

LUXURIOUS RITUAL TREATMENT

選用4款頭皮層或頭髮護理產品 4 Scalp or Hair Products

HT_SSLO

終極髮廊修護系統

SALON SOLUTIONS

SHISEIDO PROFESSIONAL 感官護髮系列 SHISEIDO PROFESSIONAL THE HAIR CARE HKD2,400 - HKD3,200

極緻4重高效護髮療程,重建及煥發健康髮絲

Prestige 4-steps solution therapy that reconstruct and transforms your hair

HT_CHRO

逆時光完美修護療程

CHRONOLOGISTE TREATMENT KERASTASE

最奢華尊貴的護髮服務,結合仿真魚子精華及至臻修護髮膜,能修復髮絲,全方位提升及強韌髮絲纖維,一幫助鎮靜及舒緩頭皮所受之刺激, 締造亮澤柔順髮絲,讓秀髮綻放青春光彩。 HKD3,300

The finest haircare treatment ever created by KERASTASE. Combining the Perles Concentre de vitalite and La Crème de Regeneration, replenishes, softens and smoothens the hair fiber, help to calm and appease the scalp irritations and provide intense hair nutrition. Give hair power to reveal eternal beauty of hair.



其他 OTHERS

PCF

專業頭皮分析顧問費

Professional Consultation Fee

HKD200

VIP

貴賓房

VIP Room

HKD380 / HKD580

AS

額外服務

Additional Services

HKD300

納米導入修護噴霧療程 Nanomist 高效噴槍 High Efficiency Jet 離子按摩機 Ion Massage 消炎殺菌高頻電療梳 Portable High Frequency

療程組合 PACKAGE

HKD10,000	Extra free HKD2,800	Total Value
HKD10,000	HKD2,800	HKD12,800 有效期一年 Valid for 1 Year
HKD20,000	HKD6,500	HKD26,500 有效期一年 Valid for 1 Year
HKD30,000	HKD11,000	HKD41,000 有效期一年半 Valid for 1.5 Years
HKD50,000	HKD22,000	HKD72,000 有效期兩年 Valid for 2 Years
HKD100,000	HKD53,000	HKD153,000 有效期兩年 Valid for 2 Years



終極髮廊修護系統 SALON SOLUTIONS

HKD2,680

SHISEIDO PROFESSIONAL 感官護髮系列極緻4重高效護髮療程,重建及煥發健康髮絲

SHISEIDO PROFESSIONAL THE HAIR CARE

Prestige 4-steps solution therapy that reconstruct and transforms your hair



逆時光完美修護療程 CHRONOLOGISTE TREATMENT KERASTASE

HKD2,000

最奢華尊貴的護髮服務,結合仿真魚子精華及至臻修護髮膜,能修復髮絲,全方位 提升及強韌髮絲纖維,一幫助鎮靜及舒緩頭皮所受之刺激,締造亮澤柔順髮絲,讓 秀髮綻放青春光彩。

The finest haircare treatment ever created by KERASTASE. Combining the Perles Concentre de vitalite and La Crème de Regeneration, replenishes, softens and smoothens the hair fiber, help to calm and appease the scalp irritations and provide intense hair nutrition. Give hair power to reveal eternal beauty of hair.



勁量活髮R防脫髮療程 AMINEXIL FORCE R TREATMENT

HKD750

突破性的防脫髮療程,有效減慢頭髮脫落及維持頭髮密度。 療程配合高效噴槍進行,有助導入。

Breakthrough treatment with improved technology to help reducing the rate of hair loss and maintain the density of thinning hair. Treatment with a High Efficiency Jet Gun, help to import and absorb.



深層護理療程 DEEP TREATMENT

HKD1,220

選用1款頭皮層及1款頭髮護理產品 | 塗抹頭皮層護理產品 | 沖洗 | 頭髮梳理 頭皮層按摩 | 浴髮乳清潔頭髮 | 塗抹頭髮護理產品 | 頭部舒壓按摩 | 頭髮按摩 1 Scalp & 1 Hair Product | Scalp Treatment Application | Rinse | Hair Combing | Scalp Massage Bath Application & Hair Wash | Hair Treatment Application | Head Relaxing Massage | Hair Massage



深度護理療程 INTENSIVE TREATMENT

HKD1,500

選用1款頭皮層及2款頭髮護理產品 | 護理前舒緩按摩 | 護理前舒緩按摩 | 沖洗頭髮梳理 | 頭皮層按摩 | 護理後舒緩按摩 | 浴髮乳清潔頭髮 | 塗抹頭髮護理產品頭部舒壓按摩 | 頭髮按摩

1 Scalp & 2 Hair Product | Welcome Massage | Scalp Treatment Application | Rinse | Hair Combing Scalp Massage | Closing Massage | Bath Application & Hair Wash | Hair Treatment Application Head Relaxing Massage | Hair Massage



速效頭髮護理療程 EXPRESS TREATMENT FOR HAIR

選用一款頭髮護理產品 ONE Hair Product

HKD720

選用兩款頭髮護理產品 TWO Hair Products

HKD820

IL COLPO



尊貴護理療程 LUXURIOUS RITUAL

HKD2,000

選用4款頭皮層或頭髮護理產品 4 Scalp or Hair Products



速效頭皮護理療程 EXPRESS TREATMENT FOR SCALP

HKD700

選用1款頭皮層護理產品 1 Scalp Products



活氧頭皮潔淨療程 JET PEEL CLEANING TREATMENT FOR SCALP

HKD920

深層清潔 | 加強新陳代謝 | 改善頭皮油脂分泌 Deep Cleansing | Facilitate Metabolism | Improve the Secretion of Scalp



活氧頭皮潔淨補濕療程 MET PEEL DEEP CLEANING TREATMENT & MOISTURIZING TREATMENT FOR SCALP

HKD1,220

深層清潔 | 加強新陳代謝 | 改善頭皮油脂分泌 | 頭皮層補濕產品
Deep Cleansing | Facilitate Metabolism | Improve the Secretion of Scalp | Scalp Treatment Application



額外服務 INTENSIVE TREATMENT

HKD680

納米導入修護噴霧療程 | 高效噴槍 | 離子按摩機 | 身體按摩 Nanomist | High Efficiency Jet | Ion Massage | Body Massage



注氧微針生髮療程 EXPRESS TREATMENT FOR HAIR

HKD5,800

STEP 1: OXYJET PEEL

以OXYJET PEEL儀器進行無痛活氧頭皮潔淨療程,透過高壓噴射,快速去除頭皮深層污穢同皮脂和殘留物

STEP 2: 微針瞬間打開20萬個微細生髮管道,將濃縮精神滲至底層。

STEP 3: 以高效噴槍把天然醫學生髮華納米化,再噴射至頭皮,加強吸收。